AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRA	СТ	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF PA
. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M003	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	1	EQUISITION/PURCHASE R M-07-432	EQ. NO.	<u>.</u>	5. PR	OJECT NO.(If ap	plicable)
. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. AC	7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other than Item 6) CODE 3100					
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: James Leedom Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555						
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	e and ZIP Code)		·	(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICI		NO.	
JAMI INC HARTER					9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
11451 HARTER DR					10A. MODIFICATION OF CON			<u></u>
MIDDLEBURY IN 465409663		GS29F0155C DR-10-07-432 Modification No. 3						
ODE 084580430	FACILITY CODE			- x	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 01-18-2007			
	MONLY APPLIES TO	AME	NDMENTS OF	SOLI	CITATIONS			
13. THIS ITEM API	PLIES ONLY TO MOD THE CONTRACT/ORE authority) THE CHANGES SET FORT	DER I	NO. AS DESCR	BED DNTRAC	IN ITEM 14.			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Pro	vide Incremental Fun	ding						
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not, is	s required to sign this docum	ent an	d return	copi	es to the issuing office.			
 4 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UK The purpose of this modification is and Section A.2 Consideration and Ob 1) Funding in the amount of \$20,000. \$105,000.00 to \$125,000.00. 2) See page two for revised Availabi Orders. 	to: 1) provide incre ligation - Delivery 00 is hereby obligat	ement Orde ted.	al funding and rs. Funds are her	2) r eby i	ncreased by \$20,0	00.00) from	
All other terms and conditions remai	n the same.							
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	T	······					
5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		\ ·	NAME AND TITLE OF CON Jeffrey L. McDe Contracting Of	ermot	t			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. U	INITED STATES OF AMER	ICA		5	16C. DATE SIGN	. 1
		BY				- 1	1012	51

DR-10-07-432 Modification No. 3 Page 2 of 2

1) 52.232-19: Availability of Funds for the Next Fiscal Year (APR 1984) is revised as follows:

Funds are not presently available for performance under this contract beyond the current funding amount of \$125,000.00 (This can be any combination of Wallaby chairs). The Government's obligation for performance of this contract beyond the current funding is contingent upon the availability of appropriated funds from which payment for contract purposes can be made. No legal liability on the part of the Government for any payment may arise for performance under this contract beyond the current funding amount of \$125,000.00 (This can be any combination of Wallaby chairs), until funds are made available to the Contracting Officer for performance and until the Contractor receives notice of availability, to be confirmed in writing by the Contracting Officer.

2) Section A.2 Consideration and Obligation – Delivery Orders (JUN 1988), paragraph (b), sentence (1) is revised as follows:

"The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$125,000.00"

The following is a summary of NRC obligations from the date of award. The Contractor shall not exceed this obligated amount:

Basic Order	\$	15,000.00
Modification No. 1	\$	30,000.00
Modification No. 2	\$	60,000.00
Modification No. 3	\$	20,000.00
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations	\$1	25,000.00